Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

STUDENT COPY

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College,Kolhapur

Receipt No. : PG/2024-2025/9 Dpated : 11-06-2024

Enroliment No. : 3605726

Name : SHIPUGADE SHUBHAM SARJERAO

Mode of Payment: CASH

Class Name ; MSC STATISTICS NG A( ENGLISH)
Fee Category : EBC

ADMISSION FEE
APATKALIN FEE
ASHWAMEDH FEE
AVISHKAR FEE~
CULTURAL FEE

E-SEVA FEE

ELIGIBILITY FEE

FLAG DAY FUND
GYMKHANA FEE

JUBILEE FUND
LABORATORY FEE

LEAD COLLEGE FEE
LIBRARY FEE

MAGAZINE FEE

MEDICAL ACCIDENT FEE
P.G. REGISTRATION FEES
PRO-RATA FEE

S.A. FUND

SELF FINANCE UNIT
STUDENT WELFARE FUND
UNIVERSITY DEVELOP.FUND
YQUTH FESTIVAL

YOUTH HOSTEL

10.00
10.00
36.00
10.00
100.00
50.00
150.00
25.00
150.00
25.00
3000.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
20.00
60.00
50.00
25.00
10.00
100.00
150.00
80.00
50.00

Total Amount

Rs.. 4336.00

Amount In Words: Rupees Four Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Six Only.

Remark : -

M

360572

Cashier: (S ALI)
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Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

STUDENT copy

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College,Kolhapur

Receipt No. : OTHER/2024-2025/124 pated : 11-06-2024

Enroliment No. : 3605726 Roll No.: 0

Name : SHIPUGADE SHUBHAM SARJERAO

Mode of Payment: CASH Fee Category : EBC

Class Name ; MSC STATISTICS NG A( ENGLISH)

COLLEGE DEVELOP.FUND OTHER

300.00
EXAM FEE 400.00
IDENTITY CARD 100.00
R.C.Shahu Cdllage,Kolhapur
Identity Issued
Total Amount Rs.. 800.00
Amount In Words: Rupees Eight Hundred Only.
Remark : -
MO can @
5726
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Scanned with CamScanner



