STUDENT COPY

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College,Kolhapur

Receipt No.: PG/2024-2025/9 Dated: 11-06-2024

Enrollment No.: 3605726

Roll No.: 0

Name: SHIPUGADE SHUBHAM SARJERAO

Class Name: MSC STATISTICS NG A(ENGLISH)

Mode of Payment: CASH

Fee Category: EBC

S. S.		
	ADMISSION FEE	10.00
90000	APATKALIN FEE	10.00
STANDED	ASHWAMEDH FEE	36.00
	AVISHKAR FEE	10.00
1000	CULTURAL FEE	100.00
	E-SEVA FEE	50.00
,	ELIGIBILITY FEE	150.00
	FLAG DAY FUND	25.00
	GYMKHANA FEE	150.00
	JUBILEE FUND	25.00
	LABORATORY FEE	3000.00
	LEAD COLLEGE FEE	25.00
	LIBRARY FEE	100.00
	MAGAŽINE FEE	100.00
	MEDICAL ACCIDENT FEE	20.00
	P.G. REGISTRATION FEES	60.00
	PRO-RATA FEE	50.00
	S.A. FUND	25.00
	SELF FINANCE UNIT	10.00
	STUDENT WELFARE FUND	100.00
	UNIVERSITY DEVELOP.FUND	150.00
	YOUTH FESTIVAL	80.00
	YOUTH HOSTEL	50.00

Total Amount

Rs.. 4336.00

Amount In Words: Rupees Four Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Six Only.

Cashier: (S STALI)

STUDENT COPY

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College,Kolhapur

Receipt No.: OTHER/2024-2025/124 Dated: 11-06-2024

Enrollment No.: 3605726

Roll No.: 0

Name: SHIPUGADE SHUBHAM SARJERAO

Class Name: MSC STATISTICS NG A(ENGLISH)

Mode of Payment: CASH

Fee Category : EBC

COLLEGE DEVELOP.FUND OTHER

300.00

EXAM FEE

400.00

IDENTITY CARD

100.00

R.C.Shahu Collage,Kolhapur Identity Issued

Total Amount

Rs..

800.00

Amount In Words: Rupees Eight Hundred Only.

Remark: -

Cashier: (SSMALI)

Scanned with CamScanner